SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT NEW ORLEANS
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND EXPENSES
EFFECTIVE FALL SEMESTER 2018

\ FULL TIME GENERAL FEES \
UNDERGRADUATE (12 Hours) $3,539.50
GRADUATE (9 Hours) $4,385.00
\ FULL TIME OUT OF STATE FEES \
UNDERGRADUATE (12 Hours & Above)  $4,450.43

GRADUATE (9 Hours & Above) $3,470.69
FEES
Hours Undergraduate Out-of-State Graduate Out-of-State
0 Hours (Audit) $1,263.00 N/A $1,465.00 N/A
1 Hours $1,582.00 N/A $1,915.00 N/A
2 Hours $1,611.00 N/A $1,944.00 N/A
3 Hours $1,640.00 N/A $1,973.00 N/A
4 Hours $2,070.00 $2,225.22 $2,553.00 $2,308.01
5 Hours $2,099.00 $2,225.22 $2,582.00 $2,308.01
6 Hours $2,128.00 $2,225.22 $2,611.00 $2,308.01
7 Hours $2,686.00 $3,337.82 $3,830.00 $3,081.97
8 Hours $2,715.00 $3,337.82 $3,859.00 $3,081.97
9 Hours $2,744.00 $3,337.82 $4,385.00 $3,470.69
10 Hours $3,154.00 $4,094.40 $4,414.00 $3,470.69
11 Hours $3,183.00 $4,094.40 $4,443.00 $3,470.69
12 Hours $3,539.50 $4,450.43 $4,472.00 $3,470.69
13 Hours $3,546.50 $4,450.43 $4,479.00 $3,470.69
14 Hours $3,553.50 $4,450.43 $4,486.00 $3,470.69
15 Hours & Above $3,555.50 $4,450.43 $4,488.00 $3,470.69
ADDITIONAL FEES

Application Fee..............o.ooeveiviiinnn, ...$20.00

Café Cash.. ...$125.00 (Non-Housing Students)

Field Instructlon & Semlnar I Undergraduate .$80.00 per course (SOWK 481G)

Field Practicum | Graduate ........ccec..ooonn.ne. $150.00 per course (SOWK 606)

Field Practicum Il Graduate .........c............. $150.00 per course (SOWK 702)

Laboratory Fee..........cooviviiiiiiiiies i $50.00

Late Fee .. ....$35.00 (Will be assessed beginning Monday, August 20, 2018)
Live Text Assessment (lst Tlme Students) ....... $98.00

Student Teaching Fee.. cereree e, $200.00 (EDUC 480)

RESIDENTIAL HOUSING FEES

Housing Admin Fee $ 200.00 (Nonrefundable, payable by cash, cashier’s check, money orders or credit card only)
Housing Meal Plan $1,280.00 (Default~10 all you care to eat weekly meals with $175 declining balance)
Athletic Meal Plan $1,266.00 (15 all you care to eat weekly meals)

Room Rates 1 Bedroom 2 Bedroom 4 Bedroom

All Inclusive $4,310.00 $ 3,240.00 $2,265.00

Students in housing may change from the Default weekly 10 plan to the $1,180.00 declining balance within the first
five (5) days of class by visiting Knight’s Dining and completing a request form with Aramark.

**FEES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**
Fees are to be paid by CASH, CASHIERS CHECK, MONEY ORDER (BANK OR POSTAL),
VISA, MASTERCARD, OR DISCOVER, NO PERSONAL CHECKS HONORED




